
Power system (recommended): 
ESC: Recommed 160A ESC
LiPo battery: max size: 340 x 46 x 48 mm

Total weight: 2100g ±3% (kit only, not including
                   electronics, main blades, tail blades)

Overall Length :  1195 mm
Specifications

Main Rotation Diameter:  1301 ~ 1337 mm
Main blade length: 580 ~ 610mm
Overall Height: 332 mm
Overall Width: 90 mm
Tail Blade Length: 82 ~ 95 mm

Motor: 500KV ~ 540KV

Tail Rotation Diameter: 238 ~ 258 mm

GAUI

1.Assemble and tighten the screws.
1.依圖示組裝並鎖緊。

M3x6

M3x6

M3x6

M3x20

M3x20

M3x8

M3x8
M3x6

M3x6

1

2

4

5

6

3

7

10

9

8

#0632044
#0632033
#0632022
#0632011 #0632066

#0632055

#0630018
7

#06300310
#0630029

1

2

3

7

8

6

4

5

6

M3x6

M3x8

O3x8

M3x20

#0632084
#0630083
#0630052
#0634011

#0632036
#0632095

#0634088
#0632117

2.Assemble and tighten the screws.
2.依圖示組裝並鎖緊。

1

2

3

6
5

10

11

12

13

14

4

8

9

M3x6

M3x14

M3x14

O3x8

M3x6

M3x6

M3x3 M4x4

M4x23
N4x7L

#0634024
#0630073
#0630062
#0632071 #0632156

#0632145

#0634038
#0612097

#06340410
#0632179

#06321912
#06321811

#06322014
#06340513

3.Assemble and tighten the screws.
3.依圖示組裝並鎖緊。

M3x8

B:10x19x5

M2x4

4

2

B:5x11x4

7

B:10x19x5

P:3x6x10.3

P:M3x6x26.4

14T38L

S14

One way bearing B14x20x16
(Marks  dacing downward)

7

P:M3x7x51

M3x14

11

12

13

14

#80372912
#80511911

#06321614
#06321313

M3x6

M3x6

M3x3

O3x8

M3x20

O3x8

#063004

#0632229

2

M3x6

B:10x19x5
2

M3

O3

CNX6主軸承座.

CNX6主軸承座.

CNX6伺服機座

ANX6皮帶輪下軸承座

ANX6主軸第三軸承座

ANX6馬達座

ANX6底板墊塊A

ANX6底板墊塊B

BNX6主齒輪轂

BNX6單向鋼套

ANX6引擎座右

ANX6引擎座左

DNX6前皮帶輪



#88355213

#0w81048

#0B360112

#0612107

#0B280111

#0612056

#0B180210

#0614015

#0612033
#0612022
#0612011

#0612119

#0612044

6

10

11

1

8
5

2

8

M4x8

W:8x12x1.5

B:8x16x5

W:4x10x1.4

T:8x16x5

Oring

12

M3x6

F:6x12x4

7

W:3x7x0.5

M2.6x6

M4x27

21
M4x23

N4x7L

4

3

13

22

14

15

W:3.1x4.6x0.6

B:3x6x2.5

17

P:3x5x5.1

M3x20

M3x16

18

19

20

#0R742317

#0B130215
#0w340116

#06120614

#06120718
#06120819
#06120920

4.Assemble and tighten the screws.
4.依圖示組裝並鎖緊。

5.Assemble and tighten the screws.
5.依圖示組裝並鎖緊。

6.Assemble and tighten the screws.
6.依圖示組裝並鎖緊。

7.Assemble and tighten the screws.
7.依圖示組裝並鎖緊。

1

2
3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

5

6

7

8

9

#06540413

#0654068

#06500112

#0652017

#06540211

#0654036

#0B130610

#0654015

#0654053
#0B24012
#8037271 #0652029

#0A30114

#0B160215
#0B140216

#0A302814

4

B:4x9x4

T:4x9x4

M3x10

M3x16

M3x16

M3x22

N3x5.5L

N3x5.5L

O3x8

M3x6

M3x10
M3x10

M3x6

1

8
7

2

4

6

5

3

#0650024
#0A30303
#0A30292
#0632211

#0650016
#0652035

#0A30328
#0A30317

32
1

2

1

M2.6x10

M4x8

W:4.2x8x0.4 1

#0A80013
#0Z62012
#0Z62051

2

9

#0632229

630XL

2x655

2x45
2x31

P:M3x7x51

715L

O3x8

3

4
5

#9100545

#0634073
#0w48012
#0634061

#0670014

9

16

S

L

S

L

B:3x8x4

2x11

14

13

B:4x7x2.5

B:6x10x3

O3x15

W:3.1x5.5x1.1

W:8x10.5x0.5

#06121221
#0R142822

1


